
Hillcrest A4 Hillcrest A4 Hillcrest A3 Hillcrest A3 Hillcrest A2 Hillcrest A2 Hillcrest A1
Opening Day Thu May 22 Kiwi Orange Silver Red Black Maroon Royal Blue
Development Tue May 27 Red Black Kiwi Maroon Orange Silver Royal Blue
Development Thu May 29 Orange Maroon Red Royal Blue Kiwi Black Silver
Development Tue June 3 Royal Blue Silver Orange Red Maroon Kiwi Black
Development Thu June 5 Black Red Maroon Silver Royal Blue Orange Kiwi
Development Tue June 10 Maroon Kiwi Royal Blue Black Silver Red Orange
Development Thu June 12 Silver Royal Blue Black Kiwi Red Orange Maroon
Development Tue June 17 Orange Kiwi Black Maroon Silver Royal Blue Red
Development Thu June 19 Silver Royal Blue Kiwi Black Orange Red Maroon
Development Tue June 24 Red Maroon Royal Blue Orange Kiwi Silver Black
Development Thu June 26 Royal Blue Black Orange Silver Red Maroon Kiwi
Development Thu July 3 Maroon Orange Silver Kiwi Black Royal Blue Red
Development Thu July 10 Black Red Maroon Royal Blue Silver Kiwi Orange
Development Thu July 17 Kiwi Silver Red Orange Royal Blue Black Maroon
Development Thu July 24 Kiwi Orange Black Red Maroon Royal Blue Silver
Development Tue July 29 Black Red Royal Blue Silver Maroon Kiwi Orange
Development Thu July 31 Red Royal Blue Orange Maroon Black Silver Kiwi
Banquet Thu August 7 Kiwi Maroon Red Orange Royal Blue Black Silver

U4
6:00 PM - 6:45 PM

Development
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